
- Case Ass ignmen t  a n d  S c h e d u l i r i g  R e c o r d  

24. 
25. 
26. 
27. 
28. 
29. 
30. 
31. 
32. 
33. 
34. 
35. 
36. 
37. 
38. 
39. 

, 40. - 

Section 1 - Bureau of Records and Hearinq -_;vices Completes 

Docket No. 020101-WS Date Docketed: 02/06/2002 Ti t le :  Request for approval of transfer of majority organizational 
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COMMISSIONERS: 
LILA A. JABER, CHAIRMAN 
J. TERRY DEASON 
BRAULIO L. BAEZ 
MICHAEL A. PALECKI 
RUDOLPH “RUDY” BRADLEY 

r. 

STATE OF FLORIDA 
DIVISION OF THE COMMISSION CLERK & 
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES 
BLANCA S. BAYO 
DIRECTOR 
(850) 413-6770 (CLERK) 
(850)413-6330 (ADMIN) 

February 6,2002 

Kathryn G.W. Cowdery, Attorney 
Ruden, McClosky, Smith, Schuster & Russell, P.A. 
21 5 South Monroe Street, Suite 81 5 
Tallahassee, Florida 32301 

Docket No. 0201 01-WS 

Dear Ms. Cowdery: 

This will acknowledge receipt of a request for ;approval of transfer of control of Cert 
Nos. 525-W and 454-S from CWS Communities LP d/b/a Crystal Lake Club to CP Limited 
Partnership d/b/a Chateau Communities Limited Partnership in Highlands County, which 
was filed in this office on February 6, 2002, and assigned the above-referenced docket 
number. Appropriate staff members will be advised. 

Mediation may be available to resolve any diispute in this docket. If mediation is 
conducted, it does not affect a substantially interested person’s right to an administrative 
hearing. For more information, contact the Office of General Counsel at (850) 413-6248 
or FAX (850) 41 3-71 80. 

Division of the Commission Clerk and Administrative Services 
Florida Public Service Commission 

CAPITAL CIRCLE OFFICE CENTER 2540 SHUMARD OAK BOIJLEVARD TALLAHASSEE, FL 32399-0850 
An Aftlrmative ActiodEqual Opportunity Employer 

PSC Website: http://www.floridapsc.com Internet E-mail: contact@psc.state.fl.us 



MatiIda Sanders 1637 -b? 
From: 
Sent: 
To : 
cc: 
Subject: 

LaSandra Givens 
Monday, July 29,2002 10:28 AM 
CCA - Orders / Notices 
Alice Crosby 
Order / Notice Submitted 

Date and Time: 7/29/02 10:22:00 AM 5 .  

DOCKET NUMBER FILE NAME k L 4 . P ' -  I 1  
0201 01 -ws 020101A.ALC p' 
020102-wu 0201 02A.ALC 
020122-ws 0201 22A.ALC 

ORDER APPROVING TRANSFER OF MAJORITY ORGANIZATIONAL CONTROL AND CLOSING DOCKET 

1 


